
Around the Farm Trail
Ontario County is home to hundreds of farms and the 
agricultural land is some of the best in the country. 
The Around the Farm Trail takes you through the rolling 
hills and farming communities of the Finger Lakes.
 Start at intersection of Seneca St. and Exchange St., Geneva, NY  
Leg Notes                  Total 
0.2 Turn left on S. Main St.   0.2  
0.1 Turn right on Park Pl.   0.3  
0.1 Turn right on Washington St.  0.4  
0.7 Turn left on Pulteney St.   1.2  
0.4 Turn right on Jay St.   1.6  
1.0 Turn left on Slosson Ln.   2.6  
1.5 Turn right on Snell Rd.   4.1  
0.1 Bear right at Snell Rd. / Turk Rd. intersection 4.2  
0.7 Turn left on Slate Rock Rd.   4.9  
1.9 Turn right on Billsboro Rd. / Lake to Lake Rd. 6.8  
3.0 Turn left on Wabash Rd.   9.8  
1.9 Turn right on Kashong Switch Rd.  11.7  
1.4 Kashong Switch Rd. becomes Scoon Rd. 13.1  
0.9 Turn left on Wilson Rd. / Hall Rd.  14.0  
2.1 Stay straight on Ferguson Corners Rd. 16.1  
3.0 Turn right onto E. Swamp Rd.   19.1  
2.3 E. Swamp Rd. becomes Kearney Rd. 21.4  
1.2 Turn right on Tileyard Rd.   22.6  
0.9 Turn left onto Goose St.   23.5  
1.7 Turn right on Charlton Rd. / 
 Depew Rd. (Cross Flint Rd.)  24.7  
0.7 Charlton Rd. becomes Rilands Rd.  26.4  
0.1 Turn right on County Rd. 5   26.5  
2.0 Turn left on Leet Rd.   28.5  
0.3 Merge with Route 245/14A  28.8  
1.1 Turn right on Hastings Rd.   29.9  
1.2 Turn left on Pre Emption Rd.  31.1  
1.3 Turn right on Washington St.  32.4  
0.3 Turn left on Pulteney St.   32.5  
0.2 Turn right on William St.   32.7  
0.1 Turn left on S. Main St.   32.8  
0.2 Turn right onto Seneca St.   33
Start at intersection of Seneca St. and Exchange St.

©Copyright Spring 2014.
Finger Lakes Visitors Connection
25 Gorham Street
Canandaigua, NY   14424            585-394-3915       877-386-4669 
www.VisitFingerLakes.com
2/2014/5M/HS Printed in U.S.A.

Distance 33 miles
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